
NORDIC OPEN 2022 
Datum: 2022-11-26 
Plats: Copenhagen, Denmark 
Arrangör: Danish Armwrestling Federation (DAF) / Martin Bo Szuwalski Hansen 

Sida 1 av 3 
 

JUNIOR U-18 MEN LEFT 86 KG 

1. CASBIAN AUGUSTSSON, SWEDEN (00091) 

JUNIOR U-18 MEN RIGHT 86 KG 

1. CASBIAN AUGUSTSSON, SWEDEN (00091) 

JUNIOR U-18 WOMEN LEFT 63 KG 

1. FIA ANDERSDOTTER ONELIUS, SWEDEN (00001) 

2. HILDA GRANLUND, SWEDEN (00002) 

JUNIOR U-18 WOMEN RIGHT 63 KG 

1. FIA ANDERSDOTTER ONELIUS, SWEDEN (00001) 

2. HILDA GRANLUND, SWEDEN (00002) 

MASTERS MEN LEFT 86 KG 

1. HEINE MADSEN, DENMARK (00086) 

2. PASI KUNNARI, FINLAND (00009) 

3. PETER KOLDSO, DENMARK (00007) 

MASTERS MEN RIGHT 86 KG 

1. PASI KUNNARI, FINLAND (00009) 

2. DANIEL AUGUSTSSON, SWEDEN (00092) 

MASTERS MEN LEFT 105 KG 

1. MICHAEL GRONHOLM, SWEDEN (00085) 

2. MARIUS JURDONAS, DENMARK (00010) 

3. ANDERS ARVIDSSON, SWEDEN (00090) 

MASTERS MEN RIGHT 105 KG 

1. MICHAEL GRONHOLM, SWEDEN (00085) 

2. MARIUS JURDONAS, DENMARK (00010) 

3. ANDERS ARVIDSSON, SWEDEN (00090) 

MASTERS MEN LEFT +105 KG 

- 

MASTERS MEN RIGHT +105 KG 

1. KIM JAKOBSEN, DENMARK (00073) 

MASTERS WOMEN LEFT 70 KG 

1. SATU EEROLA, FINLAND (00005) 

MASTERS WOMEN RIGHT 70 KG 

1. SATU EEROLA, FINLAND (00005) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SENIOR WOMEN LEFT 63 KG 

1. GINTARE TARATEITIENE, DENMARK (00015) 

2. ERIKA KETOLA, FINLAND (00082) 

3. SATU EEROLA, FINLAND (00005) 

4. HILDA GRANLUND, SWEDEN (00002) 

5. FIA ANDERSDOTTER ONELIUS, SWEDEN (00001) 

SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT 63 KG 

1. GINTARE TARATEITIENE, DENMARK (00015) 

2. ERIKA KETOLA, FINLAND (00082) 

3. SATU EEROLA, FINLAND (00005) 

4. FIA ANDERSDOTTER ONELIUS, SWEDEN (00001) 

5. HILDA GRANLUND, SWEDEN (00002) 

SENIOR WOMEN LEFT 78 KG 

1. NANNA HANSEN, DENMARK (00013) 

2. GINTARE TARATEITIENE, DENMARK (00015) 

3. BOHDANA BLYZNIUK, UKRAINE (00017) 

4. KRISTINE CONRADSEN, DENMARK (00014) 

5. KATHRINE ERENSKJOLD, DENMARK (00016) 

SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT 78 KG 

1. NANNA HANSEN, DENMARK (00013) 

2. BOHDANA BLYZNIUK, UKRAINE (00017) 

3. GINTARE TARATEITIENE, DENMARK (00015) 

4. KRISTINE CONRADSEN, DENMARK (00014) 

5. KATHRINE ERENSKJOLD, DENMARK (00016) 

SENIOR WOMEN LEFT +78 KG 

1. JENNY THORNING, SWEDEN (00006) 

2. NANNA HANSEN, DENMARK (00013) 

3. KRISTINE CONRADSEN, DENMARK (00014) 

SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT +78 KG 

1. JENNY THORNING, SWEDEN (00006) 

2. NANNA HANSEN, DENMARK (00013) 

3. BOHDANA BLYZNIUK, UKRAINE (00017) 

4. KRISTINE CONRADSEN, DENMARK (00014) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



NORDIC OPEN 2022 
Datum: 2022-11-26 
Plats: Copenhagen, Denmark 
Arrangör: Danish Armwrestling Federation (DAF) / Martin Bo Szuwalski Hansen 

Sida 2 av 3 
 

SENIOR MEN LEFT 70 KG 

1. ADAM JOHANSSON, SWEDEN (00028) 

2. KIMMO HUHTALA, FINLAND (00029) 

3. RASMUS NEBLE, DENMARK (00018) 

4. JIMMIE WIKLUND, SWEDEN (00022) 

5. COLIN OLITO, SWEDEN (00023) 

6. VICTOR SPJERN, SWEDEN (00027) 

7. MELVIN SOLVING, SWEDEN (00024) 

8. VINCENT GRAF, SWEDEN (00025) 

9. HASHIM KHILJI, DENMARK (00021) 

10. DANIEL AUGUSTSSON, SWEDEN (00092) 

11. CASBIAN AUGUSTSSON, SWEDEN (00091) 

12. MADS JORGENSEN, DENMARK (00020) 

13. VIKTOR KAPPEL, DENMARK (00019) 

SENIOR MEN RIGHT 70 KG 

1. KIMMO HUHTALA, FINLAND (00029) 

2. ADAM JOHANSSON, SWEDEN (00028) 

3. JIMMIE WIKLUND, SWEDEN (00022) 

4. RASMUS NEBLE, DENMARK (00018) 

5. MELVIN SOLVING, SWEDEN (00024) 

6. VICTOR SPJERN, SWEDEN (00027) 

7. DANIEL AUGUSTSSON, SWEDEN (00092) 

8. HASHIM KHILJI, DENMARK (00021) 

9. VIKTOR KAPPEL, DENMARK (00019) 

10. COLIN OLITO, SWEDEN (00023) 

11. CASBIAN AUGUSTSSON, SWEDEN (00091) 

12. VINCENT GRAF, SWEDEN (00025) 

13. MADS JORGENSEN, DENMARK (00020) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SENIOR MEN LEFT 78 KG 

1. AKU MOKSI, FINLAND (00043) 

2. JOE HOUGAARD, DENMARK (00034) 

3. JANNE KUNNARI, FINLAND (00042) 

4. EMIL ANDERSEN, SWEDEN (00039) 

5. EDVIN PALMER, SWEDEN (00036) 

6. TORBJORN KAUNITZ, SWEDEN (00040) 

7. MIKKEL ANDERSEN, GREENLAND (00035) 

8. KENNETH MAYRANEN, SWEDEN (00037) 

9. MATTIAS JOHANSSON, SWEDEN (00026) 

10. GUSTAV ALMSTROM, SWEDEN (00038) 

11. MARIUS LAAGE ANDERSEN, DENMARK (00031) 

12. PETER HARDER, DENMARK (00030) 

13. GUSTAV BYNKE, SWEDEN (00041) 

14. VIKTOR KAPPEL, DENMARK (00019) 

15. GREGERS KNUTSON, DENMARK (00033) 

SENIOR MEN RIGHT 78 KG 

1. TORBJORN KAUNITZ, SWEDEN (00040) 

2. EDVIN PALMER, SWEDEN (00036) 

3. EMIL ANDERSEN, SWEDEN (00039) 

4. JANNE KUNNARI, FINLAND (00042) 

5. JOE HOUGAARD, DENMARK (00034) 

6. MATTIAS JOHANSSON, SWEDEN (00026) 

7. AKU MOKSI, FINLAND (00043) 

8. KENNETH MAYRANEN, SWEDEN (00037) 

9. MIKKEL ANDERSEN, GREENLAND (00035) 

10. LARS BIRIX NIELSEN, DENMARK (00075) 

11. PETER HARDER, DENMARK (00030) 

12. STANISLAV ZAHARCENCO, MOLDOVA (00078) 

13. GUSTAV ALMSTROM, SWEDEN (00038) 

14. MARIUS LAAGE ANDERSEN, DENMARK (00031) 

15. GREGERS KNUTSON, DENMARK (00033) 

16. VIKTOR KAPPEL, DENMARK (00019) 

17. GUSTAV BYNKE, SWEDEN (00041) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



NORDIC OPEN 2022 
Datum: 2022-11-26 
Plats: Copenhagen, Denmark 
Arrangör: Danish Armwrestling Federation (DAF) / Martin Bo Szuwalski Hansen 

Sida 3 av 3 
 

SENIOR MEN LEFT 86 KG 

1. CHRISTOFFER LARSSON, SWEDEN (00088) 

2. LUKA MGELADZE, GEORGIA (00055) 

3. OSCAR TORSTENSSON, SWEDEN (00052) 

4. JOSEPH LE PLUART, SWEDEN (00051) 

5. FLAVIUS CHILCOS, DENMARK (00089) 

6. TONI LINDSTROM, FINLAND (00054) 

7. ARTUR IAROVYI, DENMARK (00047) 

8. MIKAEL LINDSTROM, SWEDEN (00084) 

9. HEINE MADSEN, DENMARK (00086) 

10. LAURITS CHRISTIANSEN, DENMARK (00046) 

11. CHRISTOPHER ANDERSEN, DENMARK (00093) 

12. SIMON FERBER, DENMARK (00045) 

SENIOR MEN RIGHT 86 KG 

1. JOSEPH LE PLUART, SWEDEN (00051) 

2. LUKA MGELADZE, GEORGIA (00055) 

3. BALÁZS MERGL, HUNGARY (00077) 

4. OSCAR TORSTENSSON, SWEDEN (00052) 

5. JACOB HANSEN, DENMARK (00087) 

6. TONI LINDSTROM, FINLAND (00054) 

7. CHRISTOFFER LARSSON, SWEDEN (00088) 

8. SIMON FERBER, DENMARK (00045) 

9. ARTUR IAROVYI, DENMARK (00047) 

10. CHRISTOPHER ANDERSEN, DENMARK (00093) 

11. HEINE MADSEN, DENMARK (00086) 

12. LAURITS CHRISTIANSEN, DENMARK (00046) 

13. MIKAEL LINDSTROM, SWEDEN (00084) 

14. FLAVIUS CHILCOS, DENMARK (00089) 

SENIOR MEN LEFT 95 KG 

1. JEPPE HUGOD, DENMARK (00066) 

2. MIKKEL ERLER, DENMARK (00059) 

3. NIELS KJELGAARD, DENMARK (00058) 

4. MARIUS JURDONAS, DENMARK (00010) 

5. NICKLAS NIELSEN, DENMARK (00056) 

6. SIMON WIGSTROM, SWEDEN (00061) 

7. ANDREAS LINDQVIST, SWEDEN (00083) 

8. ANDERS ARVIDSSON, SWEDEN (00090) 

9. KARL PETERSEN, DENMARK (00057) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SENIOR MEN RIGHT 95 KG 

1. NICLAS LINDBERG, SWEDEN (00081) 

2. MIKKEL ERLER, DENMARK (00059) 

3. SIMON WIGSTROM, SWEDEN (00061) 

4. JEPPE HUGOD, DENMARK (00066) 

5. NICKLAS NIELSEN, DENMARK (00056) 

6. RASMUS PETERSEN, DENMARK (00079) 

7. NIELS KJELGAARD, DENMARK (00058) 

8. MARIUS JURDONAS, DENMARK (00010) 

9. KARL PETERSEN, DENMARK (00057) 

10. ANDREAS LINDQVIST, SWEDEN (00083) 

11. ANDERS ARVIDSSON, SWEDEN (00090) 

SENIOR MEN LEFT 105 KG 

1. TOBIAS PEDERSEN, DENMARK (00060) 

2. OSCAR CRONBLAD, SWEDEN (00004) 

3. MICHAEL GRONHOLM, SWEDEN (00085) 

4. DANIEL ALMQVIST, SWEDEN (00064) 

5. ANTON LINDBERG, SWEDEN (00067) 

6. DANIEL SANDEN, SWEDEN (00068) 

7. NIELS KJELGAARD, DENMARK (00058) 

8. MARTIN S. HANSEN, DENMARK (00044) 

SENIOR MEN RIGHT 105 KG 

1. OSCAR CRONBLAD, SWEDEN (00004) 

2. MICHAEL GRONHOLM, SWEDEN (00085) 

3. MARTIN S. HANSEN, DENMARK (00044) 

4. DANIEL ALMQVIST, SWEDEN (00064) 

5. ANTON LINDBERG, SWEDEN (00067) 

6. NIELS KJELGAARD, DENMARK (00058) 

7. DANIEL SANDEN, SWEDEN (00068) 

SENIOR MEN LEFT +105 KG 

1. BENJAMIN POVLSEN, DENMARK (00069) 

2. SAMUEL BJORNEN, SWEDEN (00062) 

3. IGOR KOBYLNSKYY, DENMARK (00072) 

4. STEFAN ZEEBERG, DENMARK (00070) 

SENIOR MEN RIGHT +105 KG 

1. KIM JAKOBSEN, DENMARK (00073) 

2. SAMUEL BJORNEN, SWEDEN (00062) 

3. IGOR KOBYLNSKYY, DENMARK (00072) 

4. BENJAMIN POVLSEN, DENMARK (00069) 

5. STEFAN ZEEBERG, DENMARK (00070) 

 


